
 

          Eligible Research Guide's Details 

School of Advanced Sciences – Chemistry 
Employee 

id 
Name of the Faculty Designation Email id 

No. of 

vacancy 
Area of Interest 

50146 Dr. Rajendra Kumar K Professor Grade 1 rajendrakumar.k@vit.ac.in 2 

Polymer Chemistry - Functional Synthetic and 

Biopolymers for applications like sensing, 

theranostics, drug delivery, packaging and wound 

dressing 

50148 
Dr. Tanushree 

Choudhry 

Associate 

Professor Grade 1 
tanushree.c@vit.ac.in 6 

Clay Polymer Nanocomposites, Hybrid 

Membranes for Wastewater Treatment, Clay 

catalysts for industrial applications 

50579 Dr. Krishnendu Biswas 
Associate 

Professor Grade 2 
krishnendu.biswas@vit.ac.in 1 

Solid state chemistry/materials for energy storage 

and conversion 

50917 Dr. Santosh G  

Assistant 

Professor Senior 

Grade 2 

santoshg@vit.ac.in 1 Molecular self -assembly and Dye Chemistry 

51464 
Dr. Buthanapalli 

Ramakrishna 

Assistant 

Professor Grade 1 
ramakrishna.b@vit.ac.in 2 

Inorganic, Coordination chemistry, 

Supramolecular chemistry, Metallo-pillarenes 

52805 Dr. Lakkoji Satish 
Assistant 

Professor Grade 1 
lakkoji.satish@vit.ac.in 2 

Ionic liquids, protein formulations, hydrogels, 

drug delivery 

52846 Dr. Shyamapada Nandi 

Assistant 

Professor Senior 

Grade 1 

shyamapada.nandi@vit.ac.in 1 
Nano porous solids (MOFs, COFs, etc) for energy 

and envirnmental application 

53379 Dr. Subhayan Dey 

Assistant 

Professor Senior 

Grade 2 

subhayan.dey@vit.ac.in 3 Inorganic and Organometallic Chemistry 

53603 Dr. Saheli Karmakar 
Assistant 

Professor Grade 2 
saheli.karmakar@vit.ac.in 1 

Material science, Fluorescence, Room 

temperature Phosphorescence, Energy Materials, 

Opto Electronics, 2D materials 


